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Members Home

  11 Thur Purbrook Away 2.00 pm 41 26 8
  16 Tues Bye          

Men  League Division 4

For Against Points
April 28 Thu Emsworth Home 6:00 PM 71 65 12
May 6 Fri Forton Away 6:00 PM 69 79 4
  13 Fri CoOperative Home 6:00 PM 87 75 14
  20 Fri Bedhampton Away 6:00 PM 81 65 14
  27 Fri Purbrook Home 6:00 PM 73 65 12
June 3 Fri City Home 6:00 PM 78 81 2
  10 Fri Lakeside Away 6:00 PM 75 68 12
  17 Fri Emsworth Away 6:00 PM 87 59 12
  24 Fri Forton Home 6:00 PM 72 74 4
July 1 Fri CoOperative Away 6:00 PM 79 67 12
  8 Fri Bedhampton Home 6:00 PM 73 77 5
  15 Fri Purbrook Away 6:00 PM 73 61 14
  22 Fri City Away 6:00 PM 77 71 14
Aug 12 Fri Lakeside Home 6:00 PM 98 66 14

Men  MidWeek Triples

For Against Points
April 27 Wed Bridgemary Home 2:00 PM 53 40 11
May 4 Wed Forton Home 2:00 PM 49 45 10
  11 Wed Rowner A Home 2:00 PM 53 50 8
  17 Tue Fareham Away 2:00 PM 50 57 2
  25 Wed Gosport A Home 2:00 PM 51 39 10
June 2 Thu Lee on Solent Away 2:00 PM 48 47 8
  8 Wed Rowner B Home 2:00 PM 61 48 12
  16 Thu Gosport B Away 2:00 PM 45 67 2
  27 Mon Bridgemary Away 2:00 PM 35 63 2
July 6 Wed Forton Away 2:00 PM 44 57 2
  12 Tue Rowner A Away 2:00 PM 62 45 2
  20 Wed Fareham Home 2:00 PM 53 42 10
  26 Tue Gosport A Away 2:00 PM 50 68 4
Aug 3 Wed Lee on Solent Home 2:00 PM 44 60 2
  18 Thu Rowner B Away 2:00 PM 48 51 2
  24 Wed Gosport B Home 2:00 PM 85 30 12
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